
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-101D(055)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2045904       BAMS NO: 060364            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: ADAIR                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.0460  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER CANEY CREEK APPROX. 0.3 MILE SOUTH
                  AND 0.7 MILE WEST OF THE SOUTH JCT. OF SH-51/SH-59.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    212,114.87      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV)
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030

    PROJECT NO.:STP-105B(085)UR                 J.P. NUMBER:2132204       BAMS NO: 060396            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    170

       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:    0.5220  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : CITY STREET;   ON 20TH STREET, FROM RANDALL STREET TO
                  WASHINGTON STREET, IN ELK CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,492,271.82      CONTRACTOR   :       TOM HUDSON PAVING, INC.
                                                                      GUTHRIE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:IMY-0040-4(395)140              J.P. NUMBER:0840008       BAMS NO: 060341            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    3.4100  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE,DRAIN,SURFACE,BRIDGE AND TRAFFIC

       LOCATION : I-40:  BEGIN EAST OF MORGAN ROAD, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 10,750,671.39      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:IMY-0040-4(407)137              J.P. NUMBER:2184604       BAMS NO: 060340            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.1940  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE,DRAIN, SURFACE & BRIDGE

       LOCATION : NW 10TH STREET:  OVER I-40 IN YUKON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,989,884.78      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC.
                                                                      OKARCHE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-109C(120)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356304       BAMS NO: 060313            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: I-35, SH-3, SH-66,                               LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-35, SH-3, SH-66 AND 27TH ST IN OKC; VARIOUS LOCATIONS
                  IN DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    269,276.00      CONTRACTOR   :       RESTEK, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 075

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(368)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356305       BAMS NO: 060314            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: US-81, SH-3, I-40,                               LENGTH:    0.1420  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : US-81, SH-3, I-40, SH-66, 27TH ST IN OKC; VARIOUS LOCATIONS
                  IN DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    458,200.00      CONTRACTOR   :       S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 078

    PROJECT NO.:STP-114B(132)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:2153404       BAMS NO: 060266            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120
                STPG-114B(164)AG                            2153405

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:    0.3310  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : INTERSECTION MODIFICATION

       LOCATION : CITY STREET:  SW 4TH STREET,  AT CLASSEN IN MOORE.

                      STPG-114B(164)AG

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    665,366.56      CONTRACTOR   :       SHELL CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.:BRF-122C(045)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2201004       BAMS NO: 060365            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: DEWEY                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1790  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 0.5 MILE SOUTH OF LENORA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    263,829.62      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 110

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(370)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356604       BAMS NO: 060320            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: ELLIS                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-46                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : SH-46:  3.0 MILES NORTH OF JUNCTION SH-15, OVER 25
                  MILE CREEK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    133,500.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, LLC
                                                                      MISHAWAKA IN

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 118

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-150B(042)                  J.P. NUMBER:2026204       BAMS NO: 060216            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    215

       COUNTY: MURRAY                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-177                                           LENGTH:    4.8670  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : US-177:  FROM THE CARTER COUNTY LINE, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,984,823.99      CONTRACTOR   :       OVERLAND CORPORATION
                                                                      ARDMORE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.:IMY-0035-3(293)124RW            J.P. NUMBER:0903215       BAMS NO: 060344            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE CONTRACT

       LOCATION : I-35:   I-35/I-240 JUNCTION, RAMP AND SERVICE ROAD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    156,200.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDWEST WRECKING, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 150

    PROJECT NO.:STPG-155F(420)AG                J.P. NUMBER:2112904       BAMS NO: 060397            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : ARTERIAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS; LIES ENTIRELY WITHIN THE URBAN/CORPORATE
                  LIMITS OF OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    552,700.04      CONTRACTOR   :       NES EQUIP.SERV.CORP.DBA ADVANCED WARNING
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160

    PROJECT NO.:SAP-155N(565)                   J.P. NUMBER:2354704       BAMS NO: 060345            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR(OVERHEIGHT DAMAGE)

       LOCATION : I-40:  COUNCIL ROAD OVER I-40.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     73,273.60      CONTRACTOR   :       BREWER CONST. CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-156D(077)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2073704       BAMS NO: 060367            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1140  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER TRIB. OF COAL CREEK,  APPX 1.8 MILES
                  WEST AND 1.7 MILES SOUTH OF JCT I-40/INDIAN NATION TURNPIKE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    213,029.50      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 185

    PROJECT NO.:IMY-0035-4(194)172              J.P. NUMBER:2024504       BAMS NO: 060301            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    440
                BRIY-0035-4(202)174                         2087604

       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:    5.3790  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : I-35:   BEGIN 1.76 MILES SOUTH OF SH-51, EXTEND NORTH.

                      BRIY-0035-4(202)174

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 18,735,725.52      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190

    PROJECT NO.:NHY-013N(014)                   J.P. NUMBER:1499804       BAMS NO: 060363            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    360

       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: US-69                                            LENGTH:    0.2850  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : US-69, HEREFORD LANE INTERCHANGE IN MCALESTER

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,211,981.84      CONTRACTOR   :       TTK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-168C(111)                  J.P. NUMBER:2028504       BAMS NO: 060304            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: SEQUOYAH                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-141                                           LENGTH:    0.1130  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, BRIDGE AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-141; OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 2.8 MILES WEST AND 0.4 MILE
                  SOUTH OF GANS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    415,867.02      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV)
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 210

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-170C(113)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356504       BAMS NO: 060334            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: WOODS                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-94/SH-14                                      LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE JOINT REPAIR

       LOCATION : SH-94:  3.0 MI N OF JCT SH-3 OVER BEAVER RIVER/ SH-14:
                  BEGIN S OF US-64, EXT S OVER EAGLE CHIEF AND DOG CREEKS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     87,780.00      CONTRACTOR   :       RESTEK, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/06 AWARD DATE = 11/06/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240

    PROJECT NO.:BRF-176C(047)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:1899004       BAMS NO: 060368            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: WOODS                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2260  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD: ON EW-18, OVER REDHORSE CREEK,  APPROX.
                  1.0 MILES SOUTH AND 2.3 MILES EAST OF FREEDOM.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    573,697.25      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY, OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 10/19/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 130

    PROJECT NO.:IM-NHIY-0235-1(092)003          J.P. NUMBER:0903323       BAMS NO: 060298            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    420

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-235                                            LENGTH:    0.7570   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADING, DRAINAGE, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : I -235:   AT NW 36TH STREET INTERCHANGE IN OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 10/19/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 49,240,193.80
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $ 30,258,922.66
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

